
PN  pallivise 
1 Artur Mironjuk 28.04.95. Kohtla-Järve ÜG 52,5
2 Kaarel Koppel 24.03.95. Toila Gümnaasium 52
3 Aleksei Serov 18.05.95. Kohtla-Järve ÜG 46,5
4 Keith Klettenberg 22.08.95. Toila Gümnaasium 46
5 Fredi Müür 09.05.95. Toila Gümnaasium 44,5
6 Ilmar Kõrv 14.12.95. Avinurme KK 41
7 Martin Mölder 23.04.95. Avinurme KK 40,5
8 Kaur Koppel 08.05.96. Toila Gümnaasium 40
9 Kirill Kotšerevski 09.06.95. Toila Gümnaasium 39,5
10 Artjom Bogdanov 19.03.96. Toila Gümnaasium 39
11 Kevin Karlson 18.08.95. Jõhvi Gümnaasium 36
12 Kaspar Päll 01.11.95. Avinurme KK 34,5
13 Kris Ilves 24.12.95. Avinurme KK 33
14 Karel Niinepuu 11.03.95. Jõhvi Gümnaasium 27,5

PV  pallivise
1 Vassili Farkavets 20.10.93. Avinurme KK 70
2 Mirko Tooming 10.01.93. Avinurme KK 68
3 Dmitri Aristov 20.04.93. Ahtme Gümnaasium 62
4 Alfred Kõrv 14.07.93. Avinurme KK 59
5 Madis Kolli 04.12.93. Jõhvi Gümnaasium 58
6 Margus Nigul 23.01.94. Avinurme KK 54
7 Tomas Šmigelskis 28.04.93. Avinurme KK 53
8 Mikk Saarela 07.02.94. Avinurme KK 51,5
9 Georg Kõrre 03.10.93. Avinurme KK 47
10 Marek Arusoo 20.04.93. Toila Gümnaasium 46
11 Konstantin Bogdanov 03.02.94. Jõhvi VG 44,5
12 Sander Aul 15.05.94. Toila Gümnaasium 43,5
13 Mait Roosvalt 10.08.94. Avinurme KK 42
14 Aleksei Fjodorov 14.01.93. Jõhvi VG 41
15 Rasmus Luud 01.11.94. Toila Gümnaasium 41
16 Marti Jäger 30.11.93. Jõhvi Gümnaasium 40
17 Anton Babkov 20.09.93. Jõhvi VG 36
18 Kaspar Kriisk 30.04.94. Jõhvi Gümnaasium 34

PN   ketas 
1 Martin Mölder 23.04.95. Avinurme KK 22,36
2 Fredi Müür 09.05.95. Toila Gümnaasium 20,96
3 Ilmar Kõrv 14.12.95. Avinurme KK 19,95
4 Keith Klettenberg 22.08.95. Toila Gümnaasium 18,11
5 Kaspar Päll 01.11.95. Avinurme KK 17,69
6 Kris Ilves 24.12.95. Avinurme KK 15,32

PV  ketas
1 Mirko Tooming 10.01.93. Avinurme KK 31,43
2 Margus Nigul 23.01.94. Avinurme KK 28,75
3 Vassili Farkavets 20.10.93. Avinurme KK 24,35
4 Konstantin Bogdanov 03.02.94. Jõhvi VG 23,95
5 Kristjan Põvvat 02.03.93. Toila Gümnaasium 22,97
6 Tomas Šmigelskis 28.04.93. Avinurme KK 19,62
7 Aleksei Fjodorov 14.01.93. Jõhvi VG 19,60
8 Rasmus Luud 01.11.94. Toila Gümnaasium 17,81
9 Sander Aul 15.05.94. Toila Gümnaasium 17,28
10 Alfred Kõrv 14.07.93. Avinurme KK 17,12
11 Mikk Saarela 07.02.94. Avinurme KK 16,47
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12 Mait Roosvalt 10.08.94. Avinurme KK 16,47
13 Marek Arusoo 20.04.93. Toila Gümnaasium 16,41
14 Marti Jäger 30.11.93. Jõhvi Gümnaasium 14,60
15 Madis Kolli 04.12.93. Jõhvi Gümnaasium 13,00
16 Kaspar Kriisk 30.04.94. Jõhvi Gümnaasium 9,63

PN  kuul 
1 Karel Niinepuu 11.03.95. Jõhvi Gümnaasium 8,66
2 Fredi Müür 09.05.95. Toila Gümnaasium 7,94
3 Martin Mölder 23.04.95. Avinurme KK 7,91
4 Keith Klettenberg 22.08.95. Toila Gümnaasium 6,90
5 Kaspar Päll 01.11.95. Avinurme KK 6,76
6 Kris Ilves 24.12.95. Avinurme KK 5,76
7 Ilmar Kõrv 14.12.95. Avinurme KK 5,44

PV  kuul
1 Mirko Tooming 10.01.93. Avinurme KK 9,90
2 Kristjan Põvvat 02.03.93. Toila Gümnaasium 9,17
3 Konstantin Bogdanov 03.02.94. Jõhvi VG 8,91
4 Vassili Farkavets 20.10.93. Avinurme KK 8,14
5 Madis Kolli 04.12.93. Jõhvi Gümnaasium 7,54
6 Aleksei Fjodorov 14.01.93. Jõhvi VG 7,54
7 Margus Nigul 23.01.94. Avinurme KK 7,49
8 Mikk Saarela 07.02.94. Avinurme KK 6,94
9 Tomas Šmigelskis 28.04.93. Avinurme KK 6,85
10 Alfred Kõrv 14.07.93. Avinurme KK 6,50
11 Marek Arusoo 20.04.93. Toila Gümnaasium 7,95
12 Rasmus Luud 01.11.94. Toila Gümnaasium 5,85
13 Sander Aul 15.05.94. Toila Gümnaasium 5,68
14 Marti Jäger 30.11.93. Jõhvi Gümnaasium 5,70
15 Kaspar Kriisk 30.04.94. Jõhvi Gümnaasium 5,23
16 Anton Babkov 20.09.93. Jõhvi VG 5,08

PN  1000 m 
1 Kirill Kotšerevski 09.06.95. Toila Gümnaasium 3.38,3
2 Aleksei Serov 18.05.95. Kohtla-Järve ÜG 3.40,1
3 Artur Mironjuk 28.04.95. Kohtla-Järve ÜG 3.41,5
4 Kevin Karlson 18.08.95. Jõhvi Gümnaasium 3.43,2
5 Ilmar Kõrv 14.12.95. Avinurme KK 3.48,9
6 Keith Klettenberg 22.08.95. Toila Gümnaasium 3.51,4
7 Mark Dorošenko 05.12.96. Ahtme Gümnaasium 3.52,7
8 Roman Dermeljov 29.11.97. Tammiku Gümnaasium 3.57,0
9 Kris Ilves 24.12.95. Avinurme KK 3.58,6
10 Kaspar Päll 01.11.95. Avinurme KK 3.59,7

PV  1000 m
1 Mirko Tooming 10.01.93. Avinurme KK 3.20,4
2 Dmitri Aristov 20.04.93. Ahtme Gümnaasium 3.21,2
3 Madis Kolli 04.12.93. Jõhvi Gümnaasium 3.23,7
4 Rasmus Luud 01.11.94. Toila Gümnaasium 3.31,9
5 Tomas Šmigelskis 28.04.93. Avinurme KK 3.36,8
6 Georg Kõrre 03.10.93. Avinurme KK 3.37,7
7 Mait Roosvalt 10.08.94. Avinurme KK 3.38,5
8 Anton Babkov 20.09.93. Jõhvi VG 3.39,7
9 Marti Jäger 30.11.93. Jõhvi Gümnaasium 4.05,9
10 Sander Aul 15.05.94. Toila Gümnaasium 4.13,5
11 Kaspar Kriisk 30.04.94. Jõhvi Gümnaasium 4.24,6



TN pallivise 
1 Valeria Sall 04.02.95. Narva 6. KK 37,5
2 Aile Rummel 01.06.95. Avinurme KK 34,5
3 Jane Kaldma 01.07.95. Avinurme KK 32,5
4 Eva Sandra Uustal 15.09.96. Toila Gümnaasium 31,5
5 Hanna-Liisa Roone 26.07.95. Avinurme KK 28,5
6 Kerstin Kõrv 22.12.95. Avinurme KK 28,5
7 Keiu Lindeburg 24.11.95. Toila Gümnaasium 27
8 Laura Kuusemets 01.03.96. Jõhvi Gümnaasium 25,5
9 Aira Ferschel 09.11.95. Toila Gümnaasium 25
10 Pilleriin Pärn 09.05.96. Avinurme KK 24,5
11 Karina Neimla 15.12.95. Jõhvi VG 24
12 Kristel Alman 03.04.96. Toila Gümnaasium 22
13 Evelin Valgepea 15.07.97. Jõhvi Gümnaasium 20,5
14 Marta-Liis Randmer 06.10.96. Jõhvi Gümnaasium 20,5

TV pallivise
1 Tatjana Gaikovitš 19.02.93. K-Järve Ühisgümnaasium 55,5
2 Alina Kadõrova 12.05.94. Narva Krenholmi G. 49
3 Krista Kallavus 03.12.94. Avinurme KK 47,5
4 Aveli Šmigelskite 19.10.94. Avinurme KK 44
5 Gerli Kääni 13.01.94. Avinurme KK 42,5
6 Maiki Haav 21.11.94. Avinurme KK 37,5
7 Merke Mehide 28.06.93. Toila Gümnaasium 36
8 Andra Pukk 27.01.94. Avinurme KK 35,5
9 Anu Seli 09.09.93. Toila Gümnaasium 33,5
10 Renna Saponenko 13.03.94. Toila Gümnaasium 33,5
11 Kadi Toots 31.01.93. Jõhvi Gümnaasium 28,5
12 Karina Galkina 14.10.94. Jõhvi VG 28,5
13 Gerli Luunja 02.01.93. Jõhvi Gümnaasium 28
14 Julia Korneitšuk 17.09.93. Narva Soldina G. 24
15 Darja Dermeljova 30.03.94. K-Järve Ahtme Gümn. 22
16 Maria Tihholaz 05.12.94. Narva Peetri K. 21
17 Johanna Hints 30.12.94. Jõhvi Gümnaasium 15

TV kuul
1 Alina Kadõrova 12.05.94. Narva Krenholmi G. 9,20
2 Krista Kallavus 03.12.94. Avinurme KK 8,48
3 Anu Seli 09.09.93. Toila Gümnaasium 8,38
4 Karina Galkina 14.10.94. Jõhvi VG 7,23
5 Julia Korneitšuk 17.09.93. Narva Soldina G. 7,22
6 Merke Mehide 28.06.93. Toila Gümnaasium 7,21
7 Aveli Šmigelskite 19.10.94. Avinurme KK 6,83
8 Gerli Kääni 13.01.94. Avinurme KK 6,28
9 Gerli Luunja 02.01.93. Jõhvi Gümnaasium 5,97
10 Maria Tihholaz 05.12.94. Narva Peetri K. 5,73
11 Kadi Toots 31.01.93. Jõhvi Gümnaasium 4,71

TV ketas
1 Alina Kadõrova 12.05.94. Narva Krenholmi G. 26,39
2 Krista Kallavus 03.12.94. Avinurme KK 22,58
3 Renna Saponenko 13.03.94. Toila Gümnaasium 17,97
4 Anu Seli 09.09.93. Toila Gümnaasium 16,07
5 Gerli Luunja 02.01.93. Jõhvi Gümnaasium 15,66
6 Karina Galkina 14.10.94. Jõhvi VG 15,36
7 Maria Tihholaz 05.12.94. Narva Peetri K. 15,30
8 Merke Mehide 28.06.93. Toila Gümnaasium 12,99
9 Julia Korneitšuk 17.09.93. Narva Soldina G. 9,14



TN 600 m
1 Hanna-Liisa Roone 26.07.95. Avinurme KK 1.57,4
2 Anastassia Rõbkina 04.01.95. K-Järve Ühisgümnaasium 1.59,9
3 Sandra Schmidt 21.06.95. Toila Gümnaasium 2.08,4
4 Pilleriin Pärn 09.05.96. Avinurme KK 2.11,3
5 Kerstin Kõrv 22.12.95. Avinurme KK 2.18,4
6 Evelin Valgepea 15.07.97. Jõhvi Gümnaasium 2.21,8
7 Eva Sandra Uustal 15.09.96. Toila Gümnaasium 2.23,7
8 Laura Kuusemets 01.03.96. Jõhvi Gümnaasium 2.24,0
9 Aira Ferschel 09.11.95. Toila Gümnaasium 2.24,1
10 Kristel Alman 03.04.96. Toila Gümnaasium 2.25,5
11 Jane Kaldma 01.07.95. Avinurme KK katkestas
12 Marta-Liis Randmer 06.10.96. Jõhvi Gümnaasium katkestas

TV 600 m
1 Karina Galkina 14.10.94. Jõhvi VG 1.48,8
2 Anu Seli 09.09.93. Toila Gümnaasium 1.49,0
3 Julia Korneitšuk 17.09.93. Narva Soldina G. 1.54,3
4 Renna Saponenko 13.03.94. Toila Gümnaasium 1.58,0
5 Maiki Haav 21.11.94. Avinurme KK 1.58,5
6 Darja Dermeljova 30.03.94. K-Järve Ahtme Gümn. 1.59,9
7 Gerli Luunja 02.01.93. Jõhvi Gümnaasium 2.00,4
8 Aveli Šmigelskite 19.10.94. Avinurme KK 2.03,0
9 Kadi Toots 31.01.93. Jõhvi Gümnaasium 2.10,8
10 Gerli Kääni 13.01.94. Avinurme KK 2.14,8
11 Andra Pukk 27.01.94. Avinurme KK 2.17,2
12 Johanna Hints 30.12.94. Jõhvi Gümnaasium 2.24,4




